
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

(5) William Siverholm 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(69) Gustav Krogh 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(2) Lukas Sundahl 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(14) Daniel Roos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(17) Gustav Bergström 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(992) Mattias Ekström (G) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(91) Oscar Löfquist (AM) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(16) Marcus Annervi 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Time of Day 

15:50:08.277 
15:51:26.305 
15:52:42.558 
15:53:58.519 
15:55:14.262 
15:56:30.189 

15:50:13.816 
15:51:32.686 
15:52:48.418 
15:54:03.931 
15:55:20.083 
15:56:35.907 

15:50:19.101 
15:51:39.528 
15:52:56.062 
15:54:11.588 
15:55:27.140 
15:56:42.959 

15:50:17.559 
15:51:35.970 
15:52:51.610 
15:54:06.879 
15:55:22.474 
15:56:47.695 

15:50:25.918 
15:51:47.209 
15:53:03.882 
15:54:20.364 
15:55:36.719 
15:56:52.949 

15:50:28.394 
15:51:51.638 
15:53:07.700 
15:54:23.592 
15:55:39.239 
15:56:55.028 

15:50:22.965 
15:51:44.078 
15:53:01.232 
15:54:17.497 
15:55:33.621 
15:57:01.025 

15:50:31.834 
15:51:56.641 
15:53:14.485 
15:54:30.775 
15:55:46.897 
15:57:03.119 

Lap Tm 

1:27.327 
1:18.028 
1:16.253 
1:15.961 
1:15.743 
1:15.927 

1:28.536 
1:18.870 
1:15.732 
1:15.513 
1:16.152 
1:15.824 

1:30.228 
1:20.427 
1:16.534 
1:15.526 
1:15.552 
1:15.819 

1:30.168 
1:18.411 
1:15.640 
1:15.269 
1:15.595 
1:25.221 

1:34.354 
1:21.291 
1:16.673 
1:16.482 
1:16.355 
1:16.230 

1:33.082 
1:23.244 
1:16.062 
1:15.892 
1:15.647 
1:15.789 

1:32.692 
1:21.113 
1:17.154 
1:16.265 
1:16.124 
1:27.404 

1:34.254 
1:24.807 
1:17.844 
1:16.290 
1:16.122 
1:16.222 

Diff 

+11.584 
+2.285 
+0.510 
+0.218 

+0.184 

+13.023 
+3.357 
+0.219 

+0.639 
+0.311 

+14.702 
+4.901 
+1.008 

+0.026 
+0.293 

+14.899 
+3.142 
+0.371 

+0.326 
+9.952 

+18.124 
+5.061 
+0.443 
+0.252 
+0.125 

+17.435 
+7.597 
+0.415 
+0.245 

+0.142 

+16.568 
+4.989 
+1.030 
+0.141 

+11.280 

+18.132 
+8.685 
+1.722 
+0.168 

+0.100 

S1 Tm 

24.895 
24.192 
23.904 
23.988 
24.031 

25.156 
23.801 
23.826 
23.900 
24.000 

25.178 
24.231 
23.805 
23.788 
23.663 

25.116 
23.905 
23.711 
23.799 
23.779 

25.144 
24.478 
24.136 
24.348 
24.154 

26.810 
24.159 
23.894 
23.941 
23.888 

26.217 
24.543 
24.187 
23.944 
24.010 

25.997 
24.429 
24.172 
24.147 
24.163 

S2 Tm 

26.612 
25.415 
24.270 
24.325 
24.174 
24.277 

27.318 
25.661 
24.403 
24.228 
24.452 
24.252 

28.499 
25.303 
24.490 
24.248 
24.371 
24.524 

28.130 
25.216 
24.123 
24.103 
24.206 
27.159 

28.858 
26.212 
24.375 
24.535 
24.328 
24.298 

29.644 
27.153 
24.373 
24.387 
24.220 
24.374 

29.128 
25.988 
24.533 
24.377 
24.383 
31.103 

30.231 
28.116 
24.869 
24.272 
24.303 
24.334 

S3 Tm 

28.949 
27.718 
27.791 
27.732 
27.581 
27.619 

29.113 
28.053 
27.528 
27.459 
27.800 
27.572 

29.215 
29.946 
27.813 
27.473 
27.393 
27.632 

29.314 
28.079 
27.612 
27.455 
27.590 
34.283 

31.673 
29.935 
27.820 
27.811 
27.679 
27.778 

30.310 
29.281 
27.530 
27.611 
27.486 
27.527 

30.812 
28.908 
28.078 
27.701 
27.797 
32.291 

30.347 
30.694 
28.546 
27.846 
27.672 
27.725 
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Mantorp Park Grande Finale 
Carrera Cup 

Qualifying Q2 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 15:48:34 

Mantorp Park 3,106 Km 

20.09.2024 15:47 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Race Director Mikael Carlsson:

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Caroline Andersson:


